MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION

SPORTS TEAM
4010 Randolph Road
Silver Spring, MD 20902
240-777-6870
SPRING 2014 SOFTBALL

REGULAR CO-REC SOFTBALL - THURSDAY EAST DIVISION

TEAM # | TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME PHONE #
1 FEAR THE TURTLE PAT GROGAN 202-409-0580
2 CLAWS SPENCER KELLY 301-529-8710
3 CHEAP SEATS MAURA LONG 301-520-9886
4 CHUMADOS WILLIAM MORENO 301-442-8560
5 HAPPY HOUR CAROL ANN PISCIOTTA 240-355-8919
6 WRIT SOX EDWARD RODRIGUES 301-254-6099
7 FIELD AGENTS GREG RYDZAK 732-616-8927
8 WE ARE FAMILY CARL SLATER 202-355-8873

SECOND TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM

Thursday, April 24, 2014

6:00pm 3vs6 @ Layhill #2
7:00pm 8vs4 @ Layhill #2
6:00pm 1vs5 @ Layhill #3
7:00pm 2vs7 @ Layhill #3
Thursday, May 1, 2014

6:00pm 8vs5 @ CJl#4
7:00pm 4vs2 @CJI#4
8:00pm 6vs1l @ CJl#4
9:00pm 7vs3 @CJ#4
Thursday, May 8, 2014

6/7pm 1vs3 @ Layhill #2
6/7pm 2vs5 @ Layhill #3
6/7pm 4vs7 @ Layhill #4
6/7pm 6vs8 @ NCC#1
Thursday, May 15, 2014

6/7pm 7vs6 @ Layhill #4
6/7pm 8vsl @ NCC#1
6/7pm 3vs2 @ CJl#4
8/9pm 5vs4 @CJ#4
Thursday, May 22, 2014

6:00 p.m. lvs2 @ Layhill #2
7:00 p.m. 3vs4 @ Layhill #2
6:00 p.m. 7vs8 @ Layhill #3
7:00 p.m. 5vs6 @ Layhill #3
Thursday, May 29, 2014

6:00 p.m. 2vs6 @ CJl#4
7:00 p.m. 5vs7 @CJ#4
8:00 p.m. 8vs3 @ Cl#4
9:00 p.m. 4vsl @CJI#4

Thursday, June 5, 2014

6:15 p.m. 3vs5 @ Layhill #2
7:15 p.m. lvs7 @ Layhill #2
6:15 p.m. 6vs4 @ Layhill #3
7:15 p.m. 2vs8 @ Layhill #3
Thursday, June 12, 2014

6/7pm 7vs?2 @ CJl#4
8/9pm 8vs4 @CJ#4
615/715pm 6vs3 @ Layhill #4
615/715pm 5vs1 @ NCC#1
Thursday, June 19, 2014

6:15 p.m. 3vs7 @ Layhill #2
7:15 p.m. 5vs8 @ Layhill #2
6:15 p.m. 2vs4 @ Layhill #3
7:15 p.m. lvs6 @ Layhill #3
Thursday, June 26, 2014

6:00 p.m. 6vs5 @ CJl#4
7:00 p.m. 2vsl @CJ#4
8:00 p.m. 4vs3 @ CJl#4
9:00 p.m. 8vs7 @CJ#4
Thursday, July 3, 2014

6:15 p.m. lvs4 @ Layhill #2
7:15 p.m. 6vs2 @ Layhill #2
6:15 p.m. 7vs5 @ Layhill #3
7:15 p.m. 3vs8 @ Layhill #3

Thursday, July 10, 2014 — Make Ups

Thursday, July 17, 2014 — Make Ups

PLAYOFFES — July 26-27, 2014 —Top 4 in D2

League Directors — 240-777-6873 / Andrew.fish@montgomerycountymd.gov

Inclement Weather #: 240-777-6889 (call after 3:00 p.m. weekdays)

Winning teams email scores
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